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EXPERTISE IN
FG WILSON ENGINE PARTS

For sure-fire reliability, next time you need new parts fit FP Diesel parts in your engine.

Backed up by our 2-year warranty.
* Guarantee according to our Terms and Conditions can be consulted at: http://fme-cat.com
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All trademarks shown are owned by Federal-Mogul LLC or one or more of its subsidiaries in one or more countries.



FP DIESEL
PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

FG WILSON
PART NUMBER

FG WILSON
ALTERNATIVE /
REPLACED
PART NUMBER

ENGINE
FAMILIES

ENGINE BUILD CODES

CYLINDER COMPONENTS

FP-KRP3030
FP-U5LP0057

FP-1836320

FP-1833433

FP-KRP3018
FP-4181A026

FP-4181A019

FP-4181A033

FP-4181A041

FP-KRP1569
FP-1818702

FP-CH10595

FP-1874253

FP-CH12332
FP-CH11180

FP-CH12742
FP-CH10673

FP-CH10674

FP-CH11179

FP-CH10677

FP-1822322

FP-3135X062

FP-CH12489
FP-1875703

Piston Kit
Piston Kit

Piston Crown

Piston Skirt

Piston Ring Kit

Piston Ring

Piston Ring Kit

Piston Ring

Piston Ring

Piston Ring Kit
Retaining Clip - Piston
Pin

Retaining Clip - Piston
Pin

Piston Pin

Piston Pin

Liner

Liner

Liner Seal

Liner Seal

Liner Seal

Liner Seal

Liner Seal Kit

Liner - Slip Fit

Liner - Press Fit

Liner - Slip Fit

10000-57456
958-129

932-230

998-073

10000-07686
903-019

929-678

985-212

985-213

998-202
929-440

996-738

10000-13572

10000-18478
10000-04243

10000-38391
996-782

996-783

998-188

998-785

936-094

903-032

10000-18527
10000-46320

10000-06203

10000-00200

902-066

936-212

2506

1004-401
1006-601

1306
1306-E
1306*F

1306
1306-E
1306*F

2506

1004-4
1004-401
1006-6

1004-4
1006-6

1004-4
1006-601
1004-401

1004-4
1006-6

2306

1306
1306-E
1306*F

2306
2806-16L

1306-E
1306*F

2206

2306
2506
2806-16L

2806-18L

2306

2506

2506D
2806-16L
2806-18L
2806D-E18L
2806F-E18L

2306
2506
2506D
2806-16L

2306
2506
2506D

2306
2506
2806-16L

1306
1306-E
1306*F

1004-4
1004-401
1006-6
1006-601

2206

1306-E
1306*F

MGA MGB MGD MGE MGL

AJAKAL AM AP AQ AT
YG YH YJ YK

WD WE WG
WS
WG*F

WD WE WG
WS
WG*F

MGA MGB MGD MGE MGL

AB AC AD AE AH
AK
YBYCYDYE

AAAG
YA

AF
AJAKAL AM AP AQ
YG YHYJ YK

AAAG
YA

FGA FGB FGD

WD WE WF WG WH WJ
WKWLWMWN WP WR WS
WD*F WG*F

FGA FGB FGD
HGA HGB

WS
WD*F WG*F

TGB TGD TGF TGH

FGA FGB FGD
MGA MGB MGD MGE MGL
HGA HGB

JGAJGBJGD JGW JGX JGY JGZ

FGA FGB FGD

MGA MGB MGD MGE MGL
PK5

HGA HGB
JGAJGBJGD JGW JGXJGY JGZ
PK8

P84

FGA FGB FGD MGA
MGB MGD MGE MGL
PK5

HGA HGB

FGA FGB FGD
MGA MGB MGD MGE MGL
PK5

FGA FGB FGD
MGA MGB MGD MGE MGL
HGA HGB

WD WE WG
WS
WG*F

AA AB AD AE AF AG
AJAKAL AM AP AQ
YBYDYE

YG YH YJ YK VK

TGBTGD TGF TGH

WS
WD*F WG*F



FP DIESEL
PART NUMBER

BEARINGS

FP-KRP3120

FP-KRP3122

FP-1830725

FP-1830726

FP-KRP3023
FP-U5ME0034

FP-U5ME0035

FP-1842570

FP-KRP3027

FP-85042

FP-U5MEO0034A

FP-USMEO035A

FP-KRP3207
FP-31137551

FP-31137561

DESCRIPTION

Bearings - Main

Bearings - Main

Bearings - Main

Bearings - Main

Bearings - Con Rod

Bearings - Con Rod

Bearings - Con Rod

Bearings - Con Rod

Bearings - Con Rod

Bearings - Con Rod

Bearings - Con Rod :

0.25mm U/S

Bearings - Con Rod :

0.25mm U/S

Thrust Washer(s)
Thrust Washer(s)

Thrust Washer(s)

FG WILSON
PART NUMBER

10000-18629
10000-27023

994-513

994-532

10000-18624
10000-44969

10000-45332

10000-47145

10000-52812

904-105

10000-45329

10000-46310

10000-93084
904-015

904-016

FG WILSON
ALTERNATIVE /
REPLACED
PART NUMBER

997-047

998-705
10000-07369

998-967

10000-12939

997-044

915-834

904-013

ENGINE
FAMILIES

2206

2306
2506
2806-16L
2806-18L

1306-E
1306*F

1306-E
1306*F

2206

4.236
1004-4
1004-401
1004-421
1104A
1104C
1104D

6.354
1006-6
1006-601

1306

1306-E
1306*F
1606-E

2306
2806-16L

4236
1004-4

1004-401
1004-421

1004-4
1004-401
1004-421
1104A
1104C
1104D

6.354
1006-6
1006-601

2206

4.236
6.354
4.318
1004-4
1004-401
1004-421
1006-6
1006-601
1103A
1104A
1103C
1104C
1106C-60
1103D
1104D

4,236
6.354
4.318
1004-4
1004-401
1004-421
1006-6
1006-601
1103A
1104A
103C
1104C
1106C-60
1103D
1104D

ENGINE BUILD CODES

TGB TGD TGF TGH

FGA FGB FGD

MGA MGB MGD MGE MGL
HGA HGB
JGAJGBJGD JGW JGXJGY JGZ

WP WR WS
WD*F WG*F

WP WR WS
WD*F WG*F

TGB TGD TGF TGH

L

AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH
AJAKAL AM AP AQ AT
ARAS

RR RS RT

RE RG RH RJ RK

NH NJNKNLNM

T
YAYBYCYDYE
YG YH YJ YK

WD WE WF WG WH W)
WKWLWMWN WP WR WS WU
WD*F WG*F
XGE XGF

FGA FGB FGD
HGA HGB

L

AA AB AD AE AG
AJAL AP

ARAS

AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH
AJAKAL AM AP AQ AT

AR AS

RR RS RT

RE RG RH RJ RK

NH NJ NKNL NM

T
YAYBYCYDYE
YGYH YJ YK

TGB TGD TGF TGH

L

T

N

AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH
AJAKAL AM AP AQ AT
ARAS

YAYBYCYDYE

YG YH YJ YK

DJDK

RRRSRT

DF DG DC DD DE

RE RF RG RH RJ RK

VK

XKXLXM XN

NH NJ NK'NL NM NP NR

L

T

N

AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH
AJAKAL AM AP AQ AT
AR AS

YAYBYCYD YE

YG YH YJ YK

DJ DK

RR RS RT

DF DG DC DD DE

RE RF RG RH RJ RK

VK

XKXL XM XN

NH NJ NKNL NM NP NR



FG WILSON

ALTERNATIVE /
FP DIESEL FG WILSON REPLACED ENGINE
PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER | PART NUMBER FAMILIES ENGINE BUILD CODES
FP-U5TW0002 Thrust Washer(s) 916-452 4.236 L
6.354 T
4.318 N
1004-4 AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH
1004-401 AJ AKAL AM AP AQ AT
1004-421 AR AS
1006-6 YAYBYCYD YE
1006-601 YG YH YJ YK
1103A DJ DK
1104A RR RS RT
1103C DF DG DC DD DE
1104C RE RF RG RH RJ RK
1106C-60 VK
103D XK XL XM XN
1104D NH NJ NKNL NM NP NR
FP-KRP3206 Thrust Washer(s) 997-052 2306 FGA FGB FGD
2506 MGA MGB MGD MGE MGL
2806-16L HGA HGB
2806-18L JGA JGB JGD JGW JGXJGY JGZ
FP-31134131 Bush - Small End 904-1M 4.236 L
6.354 T
1004-4 AB AC AD AH
1006-601 YBYC YD
FP-3112A005 Bush - Small End 915-732 10000-05616 1104-4 AD AE AF
1004-401 AJ AKAL AM AP AQ AT
1004-421 AR AS
1006-6 YBYDVYE
1006-601 YG YH YJ YK
1103A DJ DK
1104A RR RS RT
1103C DF DG DC DD DE
1104C RE RF RG RH RJ RK
1106C-60 VK
1103D XKXLXM XN
1104D NH NJ NKNL NM NP NR
FP-CV11007 Bush - Small End 916-289 2306 FGA FGB FGD
2806-16L HGA HGB
FP-680117 Bush - Camshaft 904-060 1306 WB WC WD WE WF WG WH WJ
1306-E WK WL WM WN WP WR WS
1306*F WD*F WG*F

TOP ENGINE

FP-CH12627
FP-3142D051

FP-3142A051

FP-3142A052

FP-1842912

FP-3142D031

FP-CH11022

FP-3142A151

FP-CH12626
FP-3142L072

FP-31431315

FP-3142L051

FP-3142L071

Valve - Exhaust

Valve - Exhaust

Valve - Exhaust

Valve - Exhaust

Valve - Exhaust

Valve - Exhaust

Valve - Exhaust

Valve - Exhaust

Valve - Intake

Valve - Intake

Valve - Intake

Valve - Intake

Valve - Intake

10000-18582
10000-91338

905-003

905-004

936-170

988-919

996-956

998-702

10000-18581
905-009

905-010

905-026

905-031

2206

1004-401
1006-601

4,236
6.354
1004-4
1006-6

4.236
6.354

1306-E
1306*F

1004-4
1006-6
1106C-60

2306
2506
2806-16L
2806-18L

1103A
1104A
1103C
1104C
103D

2206

1004-4
1006-6

4.236
6.354

4.236
1004-4
1006-6

1004-4
1006-6

TGB TGD TGF TGH

AJAKAM AP AQ AT
YG YH YK

L

T

AA AB AC AD AE AG AH
YAYBYCYD YE

L
T

WKWLWMWN WP WR WS
WD*F WG*F

AKALAM AP AQ
YG YH YK
VK

FGA FGB FGD

MGA MGB MGD MGE MGL
HGA HGB
JGAJGB JGD JGW JGX JGY JGZ

DJ DK

RR RS RT

DF DG DC DD DE
RE RF RG RH RJRK
XKXN

TGB TGD TGF TGH

AB AC AD AH
YBYD

L
T

L
AA AB AC AG
YAYB

AA AB AC AD AE AG AH
YAYBYCYD YE



FG WILSON

ALTERNATIVE /
FP DIESEL FG WILSON REPLACED ENGINE
PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER | PART NUMBER FAMILIES ENGINE BUILD CODES
FP-1842913 Valve - Intake 936-169 1306-E WP WR WS
1306*F WD*F WG*F
FP-3142D041 Valve - Intake 988-928 1004-4 AKAL AM AP AQ
1006-6 YG YH YK
FP-CH11021 Valve - Intake 996-955 2206 TGH FGA
2306 FGB FGD
2506 MGA MGB MGD MGE MGL
2806-16L HGA HGB
2806-18L JGA JGB JGD JGW JGXJGY JGZ
FP-677349 Valve Spring 906-017 1306 WB WC WD WE WF WG WH WJ
1306-E WK WL WM WN WP WR WS
1306*F WD*F WG*F
FP-1825540 Valve Spring 906-035 1306 WD WE WF WG WH W]
1306-E WKWLWMWN WP WR WS
1306*F WD*F WG*F
FP-CH12475 Valve Spring - Inner 10000-18516 2206 TGBTGD TGF TGH
FP-CH11489 Valve Spring - Inner 934-791 996-806 2306 FGAFGB FGD
2506 MGA MGB MGD MGE MGL
2806-16L HGA HGB
2806-18L JGAJGB JGD JGW JGXJGY JGZ
FP-CH12754 Valve Spring - Outer 10000-18516 2206 TGB TGD TGF TGH
FP-CH12798 Valve Spring - Outer 10000-52393 934-811 2306 FGA FGB FGD
996-847 2506 MGA MGB MGD MGE MGL
2806-16L HGA HGB
2806-18L JGA JGBJGD JGW JGXJGY JGZ
FP-1824647 Valve Guide 994-534 1306-E WKWLWM WN WP WR WS
1306*F WD*F WG*F
FP-3343F041 Valve Guide - Intake 905-127 4.236 L
6.354 T
1004-4 AA AB AC AD AE AG AH
1006-6 YAYBYCYDYE
FP-3313A012 Valve Guide - Intake 994-275 994-774 1004-4 AF
1004-401 AJ AKAM AP AQ
1004-421 AR AS
1006-6 YG YH YJ YK
1103A DJ DK
104A RR RS RT
1106A-70 PP PR
1103C DG DC DD
1104C RE RF RG RH RJ RK
1106C-60 VK
1106C-70 PT
103D XKXL XM XN
1104D NKNL NM
1106D-70 PU
FP-3343J021 Valve Guide - Exhaust 905-126 4.236 L
6.354 T
1004-4 AA AB AC AD AE AG AH
1006-6 YAYBYCYDYE
FP-3318A705 Valve Guide - Exhaust 994-279 994-479 1104-401 AF AJ AKAL AM AP AQ AT
1004-421 ARAS
1006-601 YG YH YJ YK VK
FP-1823925 Valve Stem Seal 905-054 1306 WD WE WF WG WH W]
1306-E WKWLWMWN WP WR WS
1306*F WD*F WG*F
FP-CH11486 Seal - Valve Stem 934-871 996-805 1506 LGA LGB LGD LGE LGF
1506D PK9
2206D PK3
2306 FGA FGB FGD
2506 MGA MGB MGD MGE MGL
2806-16L HGA HGB
2806-18L JGAJGB JGD JGW JGXJGY JGZ
2806D-18L PK8
2806F-18L P84
FP-2418M506 Seal - Valve Stem - In 994-166 1004-4 AA AB AF AG AH
1004-401 AJAKAL AM AP AQ AT
1004-421 AR
1006-601 YG YH YJ YK VK
FP-2418M505 Seal - Valve Stem - Ex 987-862 1004-4 AA AB AF AG AH
1004-401 AJ AKAL AM AP AQ AT
1004-421 AR AS
1006-601 YG YH YJ YK VK
FP-1824644 Valve Collet / Key 930-542 1306 WD WE WF WG WH W)
FP-CH10019 Valve Collet / Key 996-628 1506 LGA LGB LGD LGE LGF
2206 TGB TGD TGF TGH
2306 FGA FGB FGD
2506 MGA MGB MGD MGE MGL
2806-16L HGAHGB

2806-18L

JGAJGB JGD JGW JGXJGY JGZ



FP DIESEL
PART NUMBER

SEALING

DESCRIPTION

FG WILSON
PART NUMBER

FG WILSON
ALTERNATIVE /
REPLACED
PART NUMBER

ENGINE
FAMILIES

ENGINE BUILD CODES

FP-2418F437

FP-690437

FP-1817867

FP-1841938

FP-2418F475

FP-2418F701

FP-1830721

FP-U5LT2179
FP-1830724

FP-U5LT1178

FP-U5LT1202
FP-1830189

FP-3681A032

FP-1825602

FP-3681C001
FP-1817510
FP-3684N503

FP-U45996930

FP-U45996051

Seal - Front End Oil

Seal - Front End Oil

Seal - Rear End Ol

Seal - Rear End Oil

Seal - Rear End Ol

Seal - Rear End Ol

Gasket Set - Top

Gasket Set - Top
Gasket Set - Top

Gasket Set - Top

Gasket Set - Top
Gasket - Cylinder Head

Gasket - Rocker Cover
Housing

Gasket - Rocker Cover

Gasket - Rocker Cover
Seal - Rocker Cover

Gasket - Exhaust Outlet

Gasket - Thermostat
Housing

Gasket - Thermostat
Housing

10000-04364

995-436

10000-48375

10000-60190

902-003

996-514

10000-61504

10000-74532
994-582

996-619

997-174
997-108

984-071

10000-63367

908-004
908-016
984-365

10000-61334

10000-63060

992-909

902-123

992-866

997-808

908-129

994-506

908-023

994-966

997-465

983-949

4.236
6.354
V8.540
V8.560
1004-4
1004-401
1004-421
1006-6
1006-601
1103A
1104A
1103C
1104C

1306
1306-E

1306
1306-E
1306*F

1306-E
1606-E

3152
4.203
4.236
6.354
4.318
V8.540
V8.560
1004-4
1104-401
1004-421
1006-6
1006-601

4.236
1004-4
1004-401
1004-421
1006-6
1006-601

1306-E
1606-E

1006-6

1306-E
1606-E

4.236
1004-4

1004-401

1306-E
1306*F

4.236
1004-4
1004-401

1306-E
1306*F

1006-6
1306

4.236
1004-4
1004-401
1004-421
1103A
1104A
1103C
1104C
1103D
1104D

100 Series
400A
400C
400D
400F

100 Series
400A
400C
400D
400F

N X - r—

AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH
AJAKAL AM AP AQ AT

AR AS

YAYBYCYDYE

YG YHYJ YK

DJ DK

RR RS

DF DG DC DD DE

RE RF RG RH RJ RKVK

WB WC WD WE WF WG WH W)
WKWLWMWN

WD WE WF WG WH WJ
WKWL WM WN WP WR WS
WD*F WG*F

WU
XGE XGF

Cc

NXz-Adr <«

AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH AJ AK AL
AM AP AQ AT

AR AS

YAYBYCYDYE

YG YH YJ YK

L

AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH
AJAKAL AM AP AQ AT

AR AS

YAYBYCYD YE

YG YH YJ YK VK

WP WR WS
WD*F WG*F

YAYBYCYDYE

WS
WD*F WG*F

L
AA AB AC AD AE AG AH

AJAKAL AM AP AQ AT

WRWS
WD*F WG*F

L
AA AB AC AD AE AG AH
AQ

WKWLWMWN WP WRWS
WD*F WG*F

YAYBYCYDYE
WD WE WFWG WH W)

L

AA AB AC AD AE AG AH
AJAKAL AM AP AQ AT
AR

DJ DK

RR RS RT

DF DG DC DD DE

RE RF RG RH RJ RK
XKXL XM XN

NH NJ NKNL NM

KE KR KF KG KH K
GU GV

HL HM HP HR
GKGL GN GP GRGS

EK ELEN EP EQER EXEW

KE KR KS KF KG KH KJ

GU GV

HL HM HP HR
GKGLGNGP GRGS
EKEL EN EP EQ ER EXEW



FG WILSON
ALTERNATIVE /
FP DIESEL FG WILSON REPLACED ENGINE
PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER | PART NUMBER FAMILIES ENGINE BUILD CODES
FP-1874865 Gasket Set - Bottom 10000-61177 10000-07509 1306-E WKWLWM WN WP WR WS
934-941 1306*F WD*F WG*F
FP-U5LB1164 Gasket Set - Bottom 996-620 908-147 104-4 AA AB AD AE AG
FP-U5LB1167 Gasket Set - Bottom 997-113 908-126 1006-6 YAYBYCYDYE
1006-601 YG
FP-CH12118 Gasket - Oil Pan 10000-18385 2206 TGB TGD TGE TGF TGH
2206D PK3
2206F BES
2306 MGA MGB MGD MGE MGL
FP-1842909 Seal - Timing Case 936-012 994-124 1306 WD WE WF WG WH WJ
Cover 1306-E WKWL WM WN WP WR WS
1306*F WD*F WG*F
FP-1817849 Gasket - Oil Filter Head | 996-602 1306 WD WE WF WG WH WJ
1306-E WKWLWM WN WP WR WS
1306*F WD*F WG*F
FP-1833096 O-Ring Seal - Oil 10000-13299 10000- 70759 1306-E WP WR WS WU
994-639 1306*F WD*F WG*F
1606-E XGE XGF
FP-2415A131 O-Ring Seal - Oil Filler 997-125 3152 ©
Cap 4,236 L
1004-4 AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH
1004-401 AJ AKAL AM AP AQ
1004-421 AR AS
1006-6 YAYBYD YE
1006-601 YG YH YK
103A DJ DK
104A RR RS RT
1106A-70 PP PR
103C DC DD
1104C RE RF RG RH RJ RK
1106C-60 VK
1106C-66 PK
1106C-70 PT
103D XKXN
1104D NH NJ NKNL NM NP NR
1106D-66 PJ
1106D-70 PU PW
1204E MK ML
1206E-66 BK
1206E-70 BL
1204E MT MW
1206E-70 BM BN
FP-KRP1721 Lift Pump Kit 10000-63008 10000-00379 2306 MGA MGB MGD MGE MGL
2806-16L HGA HGB
2806-18L JGA JGB JGD JGW JGX JGY JGZ
FP-1830256 Thermostat Assembly 998-624 998-758 1306 WD WE WF WG WH W]
1306-E WKWLWM WN WP WR WS
1306*F WD*F WG*F

For step by step instructions on how to best leverage

the new FP Diesel security enhancements, visit
www.fmheavydutyparts.com/products/fp-diesel-engine.html

Europe/Middle East/Africa:
Federal-Mogul Global Aftermarket EMEA, Prins Boudewijnlaan 5, 2550 Kontich - Belgium

Rely on FP Diesel for an outstanding range of replacement components for hard-working engines!
Please send all your inquiries to fpdiesel.emea@FMmotorparts.com

Orders are accepted subject to our Terms and Conditions which are available from Federal-Mogul Aftermarket and Tenneco Motorparts. Part numbers, vehicle model
and engine details change from time to time and although the information contained in the catalogues was, to the best of our knowledge, accurate at the time of
compilation and publication, Federal-Mogul cannot accept responsibility for any inaccuracies and subsequent changes to the information provided.
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